
EASTER OFFERS

Gazebos &
Summer Houses

Or
FREE Ecobase

Garden Rooms

20% OFF

10% OFF



Versailles Professional £81,400 £59,040

Hampton Professional £40,150 £28,320

Orangery Professional £39,100 £28,560

Windsor Professional £31,200 £23,400

Eden Professional £29,750 £22,160

Ascot Professional £25,050 £18,280

Wentworth (Ground) Professional £24,100 £18,040

Wentworth (Raised) Professional £28,100 £21,240

Edward Professional £22,100 £16,400

Wolsey (Ground) Professional £22,100 £16,400

Wolsey (Raised) Professional £22,900 £17,160

Guinevere Professional £19,050 £14,200

Elizabeth Professional £18,500 £13,720

Tudor Professional £16,550 £12,080

Chelsea Professional £14,300 £10,480

Rose Professional £12,900 £9,480

20% OFF GAZEBOS & SUMMER HOUSES

Model ( Professional ) RRP OFFER

 ENDS 22ND APRIL

20% OFF Solar Panel Packages
20% OFF Home Cinema Packages 

Complimentary Luxury Spa Day Gift 
for every Garden Room order.

THIS EASTER WEEKEND ONLY



20% OFF GAZEBOS & SUMMER HOUSES

Versailles Premium £81,400 £65,120

Hampton Premium £40,150 £32,120

Orangery Premium £39,100 £31,280

Windsor Premium £31,200 £24,960

Eden Premium £29,750 £23,800

Ascot Premium £25,050 £20,040

Wentworth (Ground) Premium £24,100 £19,280

Wentworth (Raised) Premium £28,100 £22,480

Edward Premium £22,100 £17,680

Wolsey (Ground) Premium £22,100 £17,680

Wolsey (Raised) Premium £22,900 £18,320

Guinevere Premium £19,050 £15,240

Elizabeth Premium £18,500 £14,800

Tudor Premium £16,550 £13,240

Chelsea Premium £14,300 £11,440

Rose Premium £12,900 £10,320

St.Tropez (No Furniture) Premium £26,250 £21,000

St.Tropez (With Furniture) Premium £29,950 £23,960

Weybridge (With Furniture) Premium £33,100 £26,480

Kensington (With Furniture) Premium £41,700 £33,360

Weybridge (No Furniture) Premium £28,200 £23,800

Kensington (No Furniture) Premium £35,450 £29,920

Model ( Premium ) RRP OFFER

EASTER EXCLUSIVE OFFERS 

  Call 01491 612 820
sales@crownpavilions.com

ENDS 1ST MAY – ACT NOW!

tel:01491612820
mailto:sales@crownpavilions.com

